
Battery

Max. Working Height

Platform Extension Size

Tyres

Ground Clearance(Raised/Stowed)

Size

Max. Occupants

Power

Travel Speed(Raised)

Overall Width

Overall Height(Rails Down)

Travel Speed(Stowed)

Max. Platform Height

Model

Wheelbase

Turning Radius(Inside/Outside)

Performance

Max. Working Slope

Up/Down Speed

Gradeability

S.W.L

Weight

Overall Weight

Overall Height(Rails Up)

Overall Length

Hydraulic Tank

Platform Size(Length×Width)

S.W.L On Extension

Lifting Motor

4×4 Driving    4×4 Steering    Self-leveling Hydraulic Outriggers    Automatic Pothole Protection Device    Drivable At Full Height

Driving Motor

Charger

Other Configurations

22.00m

20.00m

4.72m

1.25m

3.82m

2.99m

4.30×1.19m

1.80m

0.20m

3.18m

0.5m/2.5m

28×10-22

130L

48V/630Ah

48V/60A

4×AC 32V/3.3kW

2×DC 48V/8.0kW

12350kg

600kg

600kg

2

25%

3.0km/h

0.5km/h

1°(0°)

80/100sec

= Electr ic JCPT2212DC
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