Model == Electric	JCPT2212DC	
Size		
Max. Working Height	22.00m	
Max. Platform Height	20.00m	
Overall Length	4.72m	
Overall Width	1.25m	
Overall Height(Rails Up)	3.82m	
Overall Height(Rails Down)	2.99m	
Platform Size(Length×Width)	4.30×1.19m	
Platform Extension Size	1.80m	
Ground Clearance(Raised/Stowed)	0.20m	
Wheelbase	3.18m	
Turning Radius(Inside/Outside)	0.5m/2.5m	
Tyres	28×10-22	

Performance	
S.W.L	600kg
S.W.L On Extension	600kg
Max. Occupants	2
Gradeability	25%
Travel Speed(Stowed)	3.0km/h
Travel Speed(Raised)	0.5km/h
Max. Working Slope	1°(0°)
Up/Down Speed	80/100sec

Weight	
Overall Weight	12350kg

Power	
Hydraulic Tank	130L
Battery	48V/630Ah
Charger	48V/60A
Driving Motor	4×AC 32V/3.3kW
Lifting Motor	2×DC 48V/8.0kW

## **Other Configurations**

4×4 Driving 4×4 Steering Self-leveling Hydraulic Outriggers Automatic Pothole Protection Device Drivable At Full Height



0800 085 3709
WWW AFRIAI PLATFORMS COUK

